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2025 Teryx KRX4 1000 Lifted Edition

PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME
PLATE (Ref # 13272)

PIPE,FUEL (Ref # 32155)

FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)

PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)
TUBE-ASSY,PIPE-ENGINE (Ref # 51044)
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL PUMP-PIPE (Ref # 51044A)
CHAMBER-FUEL (Ref # 51072)

BOLT,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 92154)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP,CLIP (Ref # 92173B)
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X120 (Ref # 92192)
O RING (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER

13272-2500
32155-7057
49019-0034
49040-0782
51044-0944
51044-0992
51072-0008
92154-1326
92171-0762
92173-0861
92173-1213
92173-2286
92192-2335
670E5090
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