

2025 Teryx KRX4 1000 Lifted Edition

PARTS LIST

Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-2500	1
PIPE,FUEL (Ref # 32155)	32155-7057	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-0034	1
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)	49040-0782	1
TUBE-ASSY,PIPE-ENGINE (Ref # 51044)	51044-0944	1
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL PUMP-PIPE (Ref # 51044A)	51044-0992	1
CHAMBER-FUEL (Ref # 51072)	51072-0008	1
BOLT,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 92154)	92154-1326	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0762	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0861	1
CLAMP,FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1213	7
CLAMP,CLIP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-2286	1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X120 (Ref # 92192)	92192-2335	1
O RING (Ref # 670)	670E5090	1